KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-22352 10/04/12 23:3923:39:36 38
2012-22351 10/04/12 22:4922:49:57 MWINNE
2012-22350 10/04/12 21:5421:54:17 MWINNE
2012-22349 10/04/12 21:5221:52:22 MWINNE
2012-22348 10/04/12 21:4121:41:22 MWINNE
2012-22347 10/04/12 21:1521:15:41 MWINNE
2012-22346 10/04/12 21:1221:12:44 MWINNE
2012-22345 10/04/12 21:0821:08:10 MWINNE
2012-22344 10/04/12 21:0721:07:30 MWINNE
2012-22343 10/04/12 20:5620:56:42 193
2012-22342 10/04/12 20:3120:31:13 193
2012-22341 10/04/12 20:1520:15:23 MWINNE
2012-22340 10/04/12 20:1120:11:42 MWINNE
2012-22339 10/04/12 20:0720:07:12 MWINNE
2012-22338 10/04/12 20:0320:03:00 MWINNE
2012-22337 10/04/12 19:5419:54:06 MWINNE
2012-22336 10/04/12 19:5019:50:30 MWINNE
2012-22335 10/04/12 19:3619:36:37 MWINNE
2012-22334 10/04/12 19:3219:32:24 MWINNE
2012-22333 10/04/12 19:1019:10:35 MWINNE
2012-22332 10/04/12 18:5818:58:33 MWINNE
2012-22331 10/04/12 18:4018:40:59 MWINNE
2012-22330 10/04/12 18:3318:33:59 MWINNE
2012-22329 10/04/12 18:2718:27:50 MWINNE
2012-22328 10/04/12 18:1118:11:01 MWINNE
2012-22327 10/04/12 18:0918:09:03 MWINNE
2012-22326 10/04/12 18:0618:06:50 MWINNE
2012-22325 10/04/12 18:0618:06:15 MWINNE
2012-22324 10/04/12 18:0418:04:17 MWINNE
2012-22323 10/04/12 18:0118:01:42 MWINNE
2012-22322 10/04/12 17:5117:51:35 S145
2012-22321 10/04/12 17:4017:40:48 MWINNE
2012-22320 10/04/12 17:3417:34:05 MWINNE
2012-22319 10/04/12 17:3017:30:16 MWINNE
2012-22318 10/04/12 17:2617:26:54 MWINNE
2012-22317 10/04/12 17:1817:18:46 MWINNE
2012-22316 10/04/12 17:1517:15:27 MWINNE
2012-22315 10/04/12 17:0517:05:31 MWINNE
2012-22314 10/04/12 15:5815:58:47 MWINNE
2012-22313 10/04/12 15:4415:44:53 MWINNE
2012-22312 10/04/12 15:3215:32:22 MWINNE
2012-22311 10/04/12 14:5914:59:19 MWINNE
2012-22310 10/04/12 14:3414:34:54 11
2012-22309 10/04/12 14:1014:10:34 11
2012-22308 10/04/12 14:0614:06:15 11
2012-22307 10/04/12 13:5713:57:06 11
2012-22306 10/04/12 13:5613:56:00 11
2012-22305 10/04/12 13:3313:33:02 11

Location/Address

14 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

OVERPASS

236 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

HUTTON PARK

69 1/2 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

DIETZ STADIUM

623 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

69 1/2 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

30 NEW STREET, KINGSTON

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

BROADWAY @ W CHESTER ST, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

FORSYTH PARK

, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...
LIVINGSTON STREET @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KIN...

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...
ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

93 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

B MILLENS & SONS

DIETZ STADIUM

MAIDEN LANE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
SUBWAY

MILLENS SCRAP YARD

U C HEALTHY START

, KINGSTON

171 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

194 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HOLIDAY INN

, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK PARK

135 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON
ANDREW ST@BROADWAY, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

HEWITT PLACE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

81 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

30 NEW STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

DISPUTE 27D R7
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

PATROL REQUEST 12

FOOT PATROL 68A

HARASSMENT 27

FOOT PATROL 68A

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

ASSAULT 67

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

SICK REPORT 118

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

WARRANT ARREST 81A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PATROL REQUEST 12

FRAUD 42A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CHECK WELFARE 111

CHECK WELFARE 111

HARASSMENT 27

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SICK REPORT 118

FOOT PATROL 68A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PATROL REQUEST 12

FOUND PROPERTY 19

LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44 R
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
LARCENY 44 R
CHECK WELFARE 111 NR
COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A NR
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... R3

m

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-22304
2012-22303
2012-22302
2012-22301
2012-22300
2012-22299
2012-22298
2012-22297
2012-22296
2012-22295
2012-22294
2012-22293
2012-22292
2012-22291
2012-22290
2012-22289
2012-22288
2012-22287
2012-22286
2012-22285
2012-22284
2012-22283
2012-22282
2012-22281
2012-22280
2012-22279
2012-22278
2012-22277
2012-22276
2012-22275
2012-22274
2012-22273
2012-22272
2012-22271
2012-22270
2012-22269
2012-22268
2012-22267
2012-22266
2012-22265
2012-22264

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/04/12 13:3213:32:37
10/04/12 13:1713:17:42
10/04/12 13:1213:12:36
10/04/12 13:0613:06:52
10/04/12 13:0213:02:49
10/04/12 13:0213:02:18
10/04/12 12:2912:29:00
10/04/12 12:2412:24:05
10/04/12 11:5011:50:48
10/04/12 11:5011:50:07
10/04/12 11:2211:22:27
10/04/12 11:0611:06:27
10/04/12 10:5710:57:27
10/04/12 10:2810:28:15
10/04/12 10:1610:16:51
10/04/12 10:0110:01:22
10/04/12 09:5709:57:48
10/04/12 09:1709:17:26
10/04/12 09:1109:11:34
10/04/12 08:5208:52:51
10/04/12 08:4908:49:48
10/04/12 08:4608:46:54
10/04/12 08:3108:31:19
10/04/12 08:2508:25:31
10/04/12 08:1008:10:33
10/04/12 08:0708:07:29
10/04/12 07:5907:59:21
10/04/12 07:3407:34:57
10/04/12 07:3207:32:17
10/04/12 06:2506:25:01
10/04/12 06:1906:19:41
10/04/12 04:3104:31:55
10/04/12 04:2604:26:43
10/04/12 03:4203:42:08
10/04/12 02:0302:03:22
10/04/12 01:5301:53:19
10/04/12 01:2501:25:59
10/04/12 01:0801:08:08
10/04/12 00:3500:35:11
10/04/12 00:3200:32:48
10/04/12 00:0400:04:39

S115
11
11
11
11
11
11
162
11
11
11
11
162
162
162
162
162
137
162
162
137
162
184
162
162
162
162
162
162
68
68
179
179
68
68
68
68
68
S195
68
68

Location/Address

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

RR TRESSEL

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

25 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

38 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

FORSYTHE NATURE CENTER

55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

TIME WARNER

, KINGSTON

JUST A BUCK

KINGSTON CITY HALL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

16 SUMMER STREET, KINGSTON

70 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING...
197 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK

LUCAS AVENUE @ JOY'S LANE, KINGSTON

102 THIRD AVE, KINGSTON

88 THIRD AVE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...
WALL STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

UPTOWN, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET @ HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS

32 SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

64 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER AVENUE, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT HOTEL
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Signal/Individual
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PATROL REQUEST 12

LARCENY 44

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

CIVIL MATTER 08

LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12

ESCORT 14

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

ESCORT 14

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

DISPUTE 27D

VANDALISM 62

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PARKING PROBLEM 87
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1
R1
N

E

TI

H1
R2
NR
H1
H1
H1
H2
H1

TI

R7

H2
NR

TI
NR

TI
R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 89



